
West Virginia, totaL __ _ -
Barbour--------------­
Berkeley---------------

-
-

Boone------------------
Braxton --------------­
Brooke----------------

-
-Cabell ________________ _ -

Calhoun ----------------
Cloy ------ ________ ---- -Doddridge _____________ _ -
FoyeHe ____________ ---- -
Gilmer ________________ _ -
Grant------------------
Greenbrier-------------
Hampshire ____________ _ 
Hancock ______________ _ 
Hardy-----------------
Harrison ______________ _ 
Jackson ______________ _ 

Jefferson-------------­
Kanawha--------------

lewis-----------------lincoln _______________ _ 

logan-----------------
McDowell __________ ----
Marion----------------
MarshalL _____________ _ 

Mason ---------------­
Mercer----------------
Mineral _______________ _ 
Mingo ________________ _ 

Monongalia ___________ _ 
Monroe _______________ _ 
Morgan --------------­
Nicholas---------------Ohio _________________ _ 

Pendleton-------------­
Pleasants-------------­
Pocahontas -----------­
Preston __ --------------
Putnam------ _________ _ 
Raleigh _______________ _ 
Randolph _____________ _ 
Ritchie _______________ _ 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-Roane ________________ _ -

Summers--------------Taylor ________________ _ 

Tucker---------------­
Tyler------------------Upshur _______________ _ 

Wayne---------------­

Webster--------------­
Wetzel ----------------
Wirt -----------------­
Wood-----------------
Wyoming--------------

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

All forms 

Farms Acres 

I 881 1 477 

74 33 
16 51 
16 19 
44 15 

2 5 
56 16 
25 19 
12 2 
37 13 
18 17 

36 66 
37 38 
77 29 
58 44 
6 18 

56 25 
36 9 
69 22 

1 (ZJ 
16 5 

37 23 
51 31 
5 4 
2 1 

35 33 
43 14 
53 15 
42 23 
21 10 

2 1 

25 7 
56 29 
12 6 
49 77 
12 23 

100 81 
16 7 
49 31 
33 86 
58 72 

37 46 
36 72 
40 40 
52 24 
51 32 
27 13 
28 13 
25 13 
46 49 
15 47 

27 61 
29 7 
21 10 
47 31 

7 3 

Table 27. Irish Potatoes: 1974 

Forms with sales of $2,500 and over 

Quantity harvested Quantity harvested 
(hundredweight) Forms Acres (hundredweight) 

162 625 580 965 119 484 

2 619 13 15 1 198 
3 438 9 47 3 220 
3 816 4 13 3 030 
1 662 16 5 851 

260 1 4 240 
960 12 5 273 

1 883 5 9 1 255 
219 4 1 60 
915 6 2 180 

2 898 3 10 2 225 

2 763 11 52 1 715 
4 624 19 32 4 107 
1 815 23 17 902 
5 756 24 31 4 699 
I 898 3 17 1 680 
3 090 34 15 2 132 

892 9 3 271 
2 747 23 9 1 575 

5 - - -
336 3 1 76 

3 407 13 17 2 782 
3 184 9 19 2 187 

296 - - -
24 - - -

2 655 5 18 1 537 
856 17 6 400 

1 429 19 6 476 

4 3861 
11 12 3 327 

958 6 4 565 
45 - - -

870 I 1 1 125 
2 124 22 11 829 

612 6 3 254 
14 775 13 64 13 784 
4 176 6 22 4 090 
7 722 49 67 6 094 

328 2 1 33 
4 625 20 21 3 448 

14 138 11 62 11 928 
6 483 20 60 5 586 

9 239 6 32 8 127 
7 460 16 23 3 408 

2 041 I 7 33 1 355 
2077 17 12 1 173 
4 848 10 20 3 695 
1 486 5 1 82 
1 514 9 6 777 

949 15 11 779 
3 985 12 40 3429 
2 919 3 37 2 186 

7 074 6 51 6 018 
446 8 2 991 
604 5 1 

11~1 2 210 8 16 
84 1 1 

Table 28. Vegetables, Sweet Corn, or Melons: 1974 

West Virginia, totaL ___ _ 

Barbour----------------Berkeley _______________ _ 
Boone _________________ _ 
Braxton----------------
Brooke ______ ---- __ ---- _ 
Cabell _________________ _ 
Calhoun __________ ------

g~Jd~idge====== == == ==== = 
Fayette------ ______ -----
Gilmer _________________ _ 

Grant------------------
Greenbrier--------------Hampshire _____________ _ 

Hancock __ ------ __ ------
Hardy ____ --------------
Harrison _______________ _ 

Jackson ---------------­
Jefferson --------------­
Kanawha---------------

lewis------------------
lincoln-----------------
logon------------------
McDowell ____ -----------
Marion-----------------
Marshall __________ ---- __ 
Mason -----------------

All forms 

Forms 

488 

4 
13 
5 
7 
2 

31 
7 
1 
7 

12 

5 
9 
7 

14 
9 

10 
16 
20 

5 
14 

7 
16 

1 
1 
8 

15 
21 

Acres 

1 882 

4 
129 

5 
5 
2 

48 
12 
1 
5 

21 

1 
24 
8 

189 
107 
376 

9 
35 
20 
23 

3 
11 
(ZJ 

1 
7 

17 
49 

1974 Census of Agriculture- County Summary Data 

Forms with soles of $2.500 and over 

Farms Acres 

159 1 524 

1 3 
8 121 
- -
1 3 
1 2 

12 33 
3 6 
- -
1 (ZJ 
4 11 

1 (Z) 
1 19 
2 3 
6 180 
5 99 
6 371 
2 1 
7 23 
2 11 
5 14 

1 (ZJ 
6 5 
- -
1 1 
- -
4 9 
9 35 

Irrigated 

Forms Acres 

7 5 

--
--
--
--

--
- -

--
--
--
--

--
- -
-

~I 
-
2 
-
-
- -
- -
- -
1 (l) 

--
--

- -
- -
- II 1 
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
-

=I -
-
- -
- -
- -
1 (ZJ 

- -
1 2 
- -
- -
- -
1 1 
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

Irrigated 

Farms Acres 

6 75 

- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
1 19 
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

- -- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
1 2 

West Virginia 11- 31 



Mercer-----------------
Mineral ______ ------ _____ 
Mingo __ ------ ____ ------
Monongalia 
Monroe ____ ========::::: 
Morgan ----------------
Nicholas----------------
Ohio-------------------
Pendleton---------------
Pleasants---------------

Pocahontas 
Preston ____ ::::::::::::: 
Putnam---- ________ -----
Raleigh-----------------
Randolph ---------------
Ritchie -----------------Roane------ ____________ 
Summers ---------------
Taylor ____ ---- __ ------ __ 
Tucker -----------------
Tyler-------------------
Upshur-----------------
Wayne -- ---------- -----
Webster----------------
Wetzel -----------------
Wirt -------------------
Wood 
Wyoming-:~::::::::::::: 

West Virginia. totaL ___ _ 

Barbour----------------Berkeley _______________ _ 
Boone ____________ ------
Broxton----------------
Brooke-----------------Cabell _________________ _ 

Calhoun----------------
Cloy-------------------Doddridge ______________ _ 
Foyene ________________ _ 

Gilmer _________________ _ 

Grant------------------
Greenbrier-------------­
Hampshire--------------Hancock _______________ _ 

Hardy ________ ----------
Harrison _______________ _ 

Jackson ---------------­
Jefferson--------------­
Kanawha---------------

Lewis------------------
Uncoln -----------------
Logon------------------McDowell ______________ _ 

Marion-----------------
Marshall_ _________ ------
Mason----------------­
Mercer-----------------
MineraL---------------
Mingo---- ____ ----------

Monongalia -------------
Monroe ____________ -----
Morgan ---------------­
Nicholas----------------
Ohio-------------------
Pendleton--------------­
Pleasants--------------­
Pocahontas ------------­
Preston __ ---------------
Putnam __________ '-------

Raleigh----------------­
Randolph---------------
Ritchie -----------------
Roane __ -- ____ ----------
Summers---------------
Taylor __________ --------
Tucker-----------------Tyler ______________ -----

Upshur----------------­
Wayne-----------------

Webster---------------­
Wetzel-----------------
Wirt -------------------
Wood ________ ----------

Table 28. Vegetables, Sweet Corn, or Melons: 197 4-Continued 

All forms 

Farms 

16 
12 
2 

10 
8 
5 
7 
7 
3 
2 

3 
13 
22 
14 
8 
2 

14 
12 
8 
3 

7 
8 
3 
4 
6 

15 
7 

All forms 

Farms 

142 

4 
3 
1 
2 

11 
I 

2 
4 
5 
8 
I 
2 

5 
1 
2 

2 
3 

1 
2 
9 
2 
4 

2 
6 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
3 
6 

3 
2 
1 
8 
2 
4 
J 
2 
4 
2 

Acres 

34 
213 

1 
6 

11 
77 
2 

16 
3 
1 

1 
128 

61 
20 
63 

2 
16 
9 
7 
5 

30 
14 
2 
5 
4 

33 
7 

Table 29. 

Acres 

184 

63 
3 
1 
1 

8 
1 

11 
(Z) 

2 
8 
1 

22 

2 
2 

(Zl 

4 
2 

1 
(Z) 

7 
1 
3 

1 
2 

(Zl 
(Z) 

3 
(Zl 

4 
(Z) 

1 
2 

1 
5 

(Zl 
3 
1 
1 
4 

(Z) 
2 
1 

(Z) 
10 

Farms 

6 
8 

2 
2 

2 

8 
7 
4 
3 
I 
5 
I 
2 

4 
I 
2 
2 
3 
7 

Berries: 1974 

Forms 

48 

4 

1 
2 

3 
1 
3 

4 

1 
2 

2 
2 
1 
1 
1 

1 
2 

Forms with sales of $2,500 and over 

Acres 

25 
211 

7 
75 

126 
41 

4 
6 
I 
8 
2 
2 

29 
2 
I 
3 
3 

26 

Farms with sales of $2.500 and over 

Acres 

122 

62 
1 

6 

(Zl 
4 

22 

(Z) 

3 
(Z) 

(Z) 
(Z) 

(Z) 
1 

1 
4 

(Z) 
1 
1 

(Z) 
7 

Irrigated 

Farms Acres 

30 

2 

22 

Irrigated 

Forms Acres 

20 

20 

(Z) 

Wyoming ----,-----------L.-------------------L-------------------L---------------------1 
II- 32 West VIrginia 1974 Census of Agriculture-County Summary Data 
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